
RESSONÂNCIAS
RESSONÂNCIAS COM 

CONTRASTE
ECO DOPPLER ECOCARDIOGRAMA UNI-

BIDIMENSIONAL DOPPLER COLLOR

SUS SUS SUS SUS
70460868523 89800583632 70880777122 70890278821
70460868523 70420423990 70680525601 70180720166
70050839232 70410416558 70260478210 70840578619
70000957238 70760528554 70030594876 70070998123
70800934294 70640468332 70200083122 70020194556
70960665785 70650631580 70080744222
70000092571 70100683544 70060492177
70000245748 70500445758 89800277417
70040345383 70290654999
70080841781 70820761464
70440036744 70620803038
70840729173
70070890002
70500263029
70850935609
70230218125
70630079923
70420276054
70420276054
70420276054
70810851998
70830970988
70830970988
89800291524
70870310361



70030594876
70000649808
70140460105
70500545989
70600132050
70660251683
70620408987
70040392497
70890779411
70690516498
70340833941
70880874239
70230911451
70680420496
70860604043
70000684613
70600987274
70780664652
70810615047
70400888558



ENDOSCOPIAS COLONOSCOPIAS

70400135898 70580240590
70450814406 70090699343
70480252161 70410561674
70820818621 70000396394
70030594876 70980206484
70320168612 70000470966
70360808416 70300587196
70080542548 70000173776
70000312763 70800481119
70120506902 70470978360

70870617163
70740009462
70320368802


